
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
200 Maritime Academy Drive
Vallejo, CA 94590-8181

AVP of Human Resources:
Mailing Address: Ingrid Williams (707) 654-1135 iwilliams@csum.edu

200 Maritime Academy Drive
Vallejo, CA 94590-8181 HR Analyst - Faculty:

Demetra Miller (707) 654-1244 dmiller@csum.edu
Public Phone Number:
(707) 654-1138 HR Specialist - Benefits:

Barbara Reece (707) 654-1021 breece@csum.edu
*Fax:
(707) 654-1141 Payroll Coordinator:

Marie Hernandez (707) 654-1138 mhernandez@csum.edu

Payroll Technician:
Zelda Calipes (707) 654-1712 zcalipes@csum.edu

Staff & Compensation Manager:
Emily Busquaert (707) 654-1139 ebusquaert@csum.edu

Agency Code

207

Last Updated 09/15/2016

CALIFORNIA MARITIME ACADEMY

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


